
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-1549

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: Public Works - Facilities Management Division

On agenda: Final action:1/28/2020 1/28/2020

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE Fifth Amendment to the Agreement between Broward County and SP Plus
Corporation for Parking Management Services for Various County Agencies, Request for Proposal
No. R1138035P1, to extend the current term of the agreement an additional one month with the option
to further extend the agreement for up to five additional one-month periods on a month-to-month basis
through August 31, 2020; and increase the contract threshold in the amount of $441,350 for a six-year
five-month amount of $5,608,963; and authorize the Mayor and Clerk to Execute same. (Commission
District 9)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Fifth Amendment SP Plus Corp

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

